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Anlage
Gustav-Meyer-Zentrum, 74238 Krautheim
info@tsc-krautheim.de

Sportwart/in
Beck, Sven

Jugendwart/in

Karl, Gian Fabio
T 015224537625
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Herren 40 (4er) 1
MF: Denis Schaffhauser

m 015221630883; denis.schaffhauser@gmx.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Schaffhauser, Denis
Beck, Sven
Temary, Norbert
Schdnbein, Holger
Skrtic, Goran
Bauer, Hans-Joachim
Schellmann, Roland
Herrmann, Lothar
Mayer, Michael

10 Peterhansl, Torsten
11 Glauner, Ulrich
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ID-Nr.|Jg.

18155513
17301085
16901752
17501317
17101639
16601651
16601918
17101506
17501253
17001475
16301886
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